
THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.
Head Office : Oriental House, A-25/27, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi – 110002

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
Sealed Separate applications are invited for the following empanelment: 

Tender No. Name of work Cost of
Application
Form (Rs.)

HO/Estate/2016/02 Empanelment of Architect/Consultant 2863/-
HO/Estate/2016/03 Empanelment  of  Contractors  for  Civil  &  Interior

Works  (including  Plumbing,  Painting  &  Polishing
Works, Carpentry/Wood/Aluminium/Steel Works),
Electrical Works

573/-

The applications form may be obtained from the Estate Dept. on the above mentioned address, on
payment of cost of tender in the form of Demand Draft favouring “The Oriental Insurance
Company Limited” payable at Delhi from 09.01.2016 to 04.02.2016 except Saturday, Sunday &
Holiday between 10.00 hrs. and 15:.00 hrs. and shall be received back on or before 04.02.2016 up
to  15.30 hrs  and  will  be  opened on  05.02.2016  at  11.00 hrs.  The  application  forms  can  be
downloaded  from  the  Website  www.orientalinsurance.org.in or  www.tenders.gov.in.  In  such
cases, the interested parties shall deposit the application form cost as given above, in the form of
Demand Draft favouring as mentioned above, along with Application Form. The interested party
may verify qualification criteria and other details before purchase of application form. Kindly
mention the tender No. on all the envelope.

Place: New Delhi                                                                                        Sd/-
Date: 09/01/2016                                                                           Chief Manager (Estate)
IRDA Reg. No. 556                                                                                             CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158

http://www.orientalinsurance.org.in/
http://www.tenders.gov.in/


ददि ओररिएएंटल इएंशशश्योरिरेंस कएंपननी लललमिटटेड
प्रधधान     कधाशधार्यालश  ,     ओररिएएंटल     हधाउस  ,     ए  -25/27  ,     आसफ     अलनी     रिश्योड  ,   

नई     ददिललनी   –   110002

(भधारित सरिकधारि कधा उपक्रमि)

लनमनललखखित कधाशर्यो कटे ललए मिमुहरिबएंदि अलग-2 आवटेदिन पत्र आमिएंतत्रत दकए जधातटे हह| 
लनतवदिधा स॰ कधाशर्या कधा नधामि आवटेदिन पत्र 

लधागत ( )₹
HO/Estate/2016/02 Empanelment of Architect/Consultant 2863/-
HO/Estate/2016/03 Empanelment of Contractors for Civil  &

Interior  Works  (including  Plumbing,
Painting  &  Polishing  Works,
Carpentry/Wood/Aluminium/Steel
Works),   Electrical Works

573/-

आवटेदिन पत्र सएंपदिधा तवभधाग सटे  09.01.2016 सटे 04.02.2016 तक शलनवधारि, रितववधारि एवएं अवकधाश कटे
अलतररिक, 10:00 बजटे सटे 15:00 बजटे कटे बनीच आवटेदिन पत्र लधागत कक अदिधाशगनी बबैंक डधाफट कटे रूप
मिटे ’’ददि ओररिएएंटल ओररिएएंटल इएंशशश्योरिरेंस कएंपननी लललमिटटेड’’ कटे पक्ष मिटे, जश्यो ददिललनी मिटे दिटेश हश्यो, करिनटे
परि प्रधाप्त दकए जधा सकतटे हह तथधा आवटेदिन पत्र 04.02.2016 15:30 बजटे तक सवनीकधारि दकए जधाएएंगटे
तथधा आवटेदिन पत्र 05.02.2016  कश्यो 11:00  बजटे खिश्योलटे जधाएगटे |  आवटेदिन पत्र वटेबसधाइट
www.orientalinsurance.org.in शधा www.tenders.gov.in सटे डधाउनलश्योड करि सकतटे हह तश्यो उनहटे आवटेदिन पत्र
लधागत शमुलक उखललखखित कटे पक्ष मिटे रिधाषनीश / अनमुससूलचत बबैंक सटे बबैंक डधाफट कटे रूप मिटे आवटेदिन पत्र
कटे सधाथ जमिधा करिननी हश्योगनी | आवटेदिनकतधार्या आवटेदिन पत्र लधागत खिरिरीदिनटे सटे पसूवर्या शश्योगशतधा मिधानदिएंड एवएं
अनश तववरिण दिटेखि सकतटे हह | ककृपशधा लनतवदिधा सएंखशधा कश्यो सभनी लनतवदिधा ललफधाफश्यो परि अएंदकत करिटे|

सथधान : ददिललनी
ददिनधाएंक : 09.01.2016                                        मिमुखश प्रबएंधक (सएंपदिधा)
IRDA Reg. No. 556                                   : 66010 1947 007158CIN U DL GOI

http://www.tenders.gov.in/
http://www.orientalinsurance.org.in/

